Kreis Heinsberg | Winter 2022/2023
TC Blau-Weiss Erkelenz (1054)
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Anlage

Krefelder Str. 11, 41812 Erkelenz
G 02431-9579674 sport@tc-blau-weiss-erkelenz.de

Sportwart/in
Frentzen, Oliver

Schiedsrichterobmann

Bohmer, Alexandra

alexamelieluca@gmail.com
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Michael Durak
m 0160 96291852; Michael.Durak@RWTH-Aachen.de
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Durak, Michael
Jung, Jonas
Mussigbrodt, Michael

Schimmelbauer, Patrick

Meul, Christoph
Kolacz, Alexander
Gobner, Christian
Rose, Andre
Geneschen, Marc
Meul, J6rg
Cornelissen, Julian
Jung, Justus
Brom, Michael
Jung, Paul

Mohr, David
Stihmer, Jan
Vomberg, Carsten
Wessel, Erik
Finck, Tom
Frentzen, York
Mehrens, Benjamin
Gode, Andreas

ID-Nr.

19251641
19505356
18405541
18901021
17601654
18801250
18400816
18653336
18901142
17901812
17852518
16300117
18553077
19757672
18452268
19306897
18452266
18705599
10268338
18453697
18104599
19612205

LK
LK8,9
LK9,1
LK9,5
LK9,6
LK10,4
LK10,7
LK11,8
LK13,7
LK13,8
LK15,4
LK15,6
LK16,1
LK18,4
LK19,4
LK20,7
LK20,8
LK22,0
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,0
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